
CWC 2013

Copenhagen, 04.-05-05-2013

Age Group

Ungdom
LISTWRITER Weight class

58kg
TOURNAMENT LIST

Name Club
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RankNordisch

1 Didrik Silverin Kungsbacka BK
2:35

02
4:19

03 LL
 0  0  0  0  0  1  5 3

2 Johan Johansson Kungsbacka BK
GS 11:0

41 LL
GS 11:0

43
 2  8  0  2  4  4  22 1

3 Max Ringström BK Pan
LL

VT 14:5

51
2:24

02
 1  5  1  0  1  2  14 2
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